
Salads Full Half # PRIce soups Full Half # Price

Caribbean Salad $100 $65 Curry Mango $100 $65

Caesar Salad $90 $55 Curry Mango Shrimp $90 $55

Garden Salad $85 $50 Fish Tea

Althea’s Chicken Salad $100 $75 Chicken

Greek Salad $90 $65 Red Peas (Chicken or Pork)

Shrimp Cobb $150 $95 Red Peas (Beef)

Starch Sides Full Half # Price Vegetable (No Meat)

Plantains $100 $65 Manish Water

Rice and Pea $90 $55 Pepper Pot

White Rice $80 $50 skewers Full Half # Price

Seasoned Rice $100 $60 Chicken and Apricot $100 $65

Fried Rice $100 $60 Chicken $90 $55

Roasted Butternut Squash $120 $70 Chicken & Shrimp

Coconut White Rice $120 $70 Shrimp & Pineapple

Yellow Seasoned Rice $100 $55 Beef

Garlic Mashed Potatoes $95 $55 Vegetables

Callaloo Rice $100 $55 KIDS FULL HALF # PRICE

Callaloo Fried Rice $120 $65 Hot Dogs

Red Roasted Potatoes $130 $75

Fried Dumplings $110 $65

Festival $90 $50

Vegetable Sides Full Half # Price Chicken Fingers

Cabbage Medley Fries

Steamed Broccoli & Carrots Fish Sticks

contact + info
Today’s Date Tasting Date Event Date

Name

Your Budget

Phone Email

Event Type Event Time # of Guests # of special guests # of children

CityVenue Address Zip

Will we have access to a venue kitchen? Do you need us to attend and serve your guests? Time Allotted for setup

time you need us there coordinator email coordinator phone

Total Cost

known allergies / special needs

Est. Total Before Tax DateCustomer Signature

Deposit Balance Total Paid

All jobs require a deposit of 50% to hold the date. This is non-refundable.
Reductions on any job must be done 21 days before the job date.

Prices are subject to change without notice.



$250

$200

$200

$200

$200

$250

$160

$75

$75

$110

$110

$120

$85

$130

$175

$120

$120

$120

$120

$155

$105

$55

$55

$85

$65

$80

$65

$85

Fruit Tray

APPETIZERS full HALF # PRICE

Pineapple Glazed Wings

Sweet & Sour Wings

BBQ Wings

Jerk Wings

Cocktail Shrimp

Vegetable Trays

Coco Bread

Cocktail Beef Patties

Beef Patties

Chicken Patties

Veggie Patties

Fried Festival

Saltfish Fritters

$150

$155

$150

$150

$150

$165

$150

$150

$165

$150

$170

$190

$170

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$100

$110

$110

$110

$130

$120

Ginger Glazed Chicken

Poultry full HALF # PRICE

Pineapple Glazed Chicken

Sweet & Sour Chicken

BBQ Chicken

Baked Chicken

Jerk BBQ Chicken

Brown Stew Chicken

Curry Chicken

Curry Chicken (white meat)

Curry Chicken (mixed)

Jerk Chicken

Jerk Chicken (white meat)

Jerk Chicken (mixed)

$150

$150

$90

$100

$100

$110

$110

$60

$55

$60

Tofu (curried, jerk, 
or brown stew)

Vegetarian full HALF # PRICE

Soy Chicken (curried or jerk)

Veggie Stir Fry

Callaloo

Curry Veggies Spaghetti

$250

$200

$200

$170

$200

$150

$110

$125

$105

$105

Pasta full HALF # PRICE

Jerk Chicken Mac & Cheese

Seafood Mac & Cheese

Rasta Pasta 
(chicken & shrimp)

Rasta Pasta (shrimp, 
crab & lobster)

Rasta Pasta (chicken)

Rasta Pasta (shrimp)

$400

$200

$225

$125Curried Chicken Fetuccine

$250 $135Stew Oxtails Fetuccine

$250

$300

$170

$160

$175

$135

$150

$100

$95

$105

Meat full HALF # PRICE

Oxtails

Curry Goat

Jerk Pork

Brown Stew Pork

Pepper Steak

$140

$250

$105

$125

Sweet & Sour Meatballs

Ribs

$100

$195

$195

$200

$200

$200

$200

$105

$105

$110

$110

$110

$125

$125

$95

$110

$150

$150

$95

$95

$200

$200

$200

$280

$280

$155

$150

Seafood full half # PRICE

Curry Shrimp

Calypso Shrimp

Jerk Shrimp

Jerk Oyster

Jerk Octopus

Pineapple Glazed Salmon

Garlic Herb Salmon

Jerk Salmon

Steamed Snapper

Curry Tilapia

Tilapia Escovitch

Snapper Filet

Curry Snapper

$95

$100

$105

$95

$120

$140

$160

$150

$150

$200

Callalo & Crabmeat

Butterbean & Codfish

Eggplant & Codfish

Fried Tilapia

Pineapple Glazed Tilapia

$150

$125

$155

$175

$130

$250

$200

$250

$300

$240

Coconut Shrimp

Althea’s Lobster Paella

Sauteed Scallops

Acknee & Codfish

Curried Coconut Mussels

Prices are subject to change without notice.



Caribbean Salad $100

$90

$85

$100

$100

$150

$100

$5.75

$3.75

$2.75

$4

$3.95

$2.75

$2

$2

$2

$2

NA

$2

$2

$1

$1

$2

$2

$2

$2

$2

$2

$1.85

$3.75

$3.75

$3.75

$3.75

$3.75

$3.75

$5

$4

$6

$5.50

$6

$3

$7

$6.50

$4

$7

$4

$5

$7

$6

$4

$100

$110

$100

$70

$100

$100

$120

$120

$100

$120

$100

$120

$130

$110

$90

$100

$90

$100

$90

$65

$65

$50

$80

$90

$95

$65

$55

$55

$65

$65

$90

$100

$55

$50

$60

$60

$70

$70

$100

$65

$55

$65

$75

$65

$50

$65

$55

$65

$55

$45

$55

$30

$45

$50

$55

SALADS full HALF # PRICE SOUPS Per Person # PRICE

Caesar Salad

Garden Salad

Althea’s Chicken Salad

Greek Salad

Cabbage Medley

Vegetable Sides full HALF # PRICE

Steamed Broccoli & Carrots

Veggie Stir Fry

Seven Beans Medley

Hot Dogs

KIDS full HALF # PRICE

Chicken Fingers

Fries

Fish Sticks

Hamburgers

Chicken Nuggets

Shrimp Cobb

Plaintains

starch sides full HALF # PRICE

Rice and Peas

White Rice

Seasoned Rice

Fried Rice

Roasted Butternut Squash

Coconut White Rice

Yellow Seasoned Rice

Garlic Mashed Potatoes

Callaloo Rice

Callaloo Fried Rice

Red Roasted Potatoes

Fried Dumplings

Festival

Vegetable (no meat)

Manish Water

Pepper Pot

Curry Mango

Curry Mango Shrimp

Fish Tea

Chicken

Red Peas (Chicken or Pork)

Red Peas (beef)

Skewers EACH # PRICE

Chicken and Apricot

Chicken

Chicken and Shrimp

Shrimp and Pineapple

Beef

Vegetables

Beverages* Adults Kids # PRICE

Sodas

Fruit Infused Water

Cucumber Ginger

Pineapple Ginger Juice/
Tropical Punch Mix

*Note that after 3rd hour there will be a $2.00 charge for beverage 
per adult and a $1.00 charge per child.

Please keep in mind that a half pan serves 8-10 guests and a full 
pan 20-25 guests.

Prices are subject to change without notice.

Pineapple Ginger Juice

Raspberry Ice Tea

Sorrel

Tropical Punch

Lemonade

Cantalope Juice

Papaya Juice

Mango Juice

Carrot Juice

Water Melon Juice

$150 $70Mac and Cheese


