

CONTACT + INFO

TODAY'S DATE	TASTING DA	ΓE		EVENT DATE			YOUR BUDGET		ET
NAME		PHONE				EMAIL			
EVENT TYPE	EVENT T	IME	# OF GUES	TS	# OF	SPECIAL G	UESTS		# OF CHILDREN
VENUE ADDRESS		CITY				ZIP			
WILL WE HAVE ACCESS TO A VENUE KITCHEN	?	DO YOU NEED US	TO ATTEND	AND SERVE YOUR (GUESTS	5?		TIME ALLOTTI	ED FOR SETUP
TIME YOU NEED US THERE	COOF	RDINATOR EMAIL			COORDINATOR PHONE				
KNOWN ALLERGIES / SPECIAL NEEDS									
TOTAL COST									
EST. TOTAL BEFORE TAX		CUSTOMER SIGNA	ATURE					DATE	
DEPOSIT		BALANCE				1	TOTAL PAID		

All jobs require a deposit of 50% to hold the date. This is non-refundable. Reductions on any job must be done 21 days before the job date.

APPETIZERS	FULL	HALF	#	PRICE
Fruit Tray	\$250	\$175		
Pineapple Glazed Wings	\$200	\$120		
Sweet & Sour Wings	\$200	\$120		
BBQ Wings	\$200	\$120		
Jerk Wings	\$200	\$120		
Cocktail Shrimp	\$250	\$155		
Vegetable Trays	\$160	\$105		
Coco Bread	\$75	\$55		
Cocktail Beef Patties	\$75	\$55		
Beef Patties	\$110	\$85		
Chicken Patties	\$110	\$65		
Veggie Patties	\$120	\$80		
Fried Festival	\$85	\$65		
Saltfish Fritters	\$130	\$85		
POULTRY	FULL	HALF	#	PRICE
Ginger Glazed Chicken	\$150	\$100		
Pineapple Glazed Chicken	\$155	\$100		
Sweet & Sour Chicken	\$150	\$100		
BBQ Chicken	\$150	\$100		
Baked Chicken	\$150	\$100		
Jerk BBQ Chicken	\$165	\$100		
Brown Stew Chicken	\$150	\$100		
Curry Chicken	\$150	\$100		
Curry Chicken (white meat)	\$165	\$110		
Curry Chicken (mixed)	\$150	\$110		
Jerk Chicken	\$170	\$110		
Jerk Chicken (white meat)	\$190	\$130		
Jerk Chicken (mixed)	\$170	\$120		
PASTA	FULL	HALF	#	PRICE
Seafood Mac & Cheese	\$250	\$150		
Jerk Chicken Mac & Cheese	\$200	\$110		
Rasta Pasta (chicken & shrimp)	\$200	\$125		
Rasta Pasta (chicken)	\$170	\$105		
Rasta Pasta (shrimp)	\$200	\$105		
Rasta Pasta (shrimp, crab & lobster)	\$400	\$225		
Curried Chicken Fetuccine	\$200	\$125		
Stew Oxtails Fetuccine	\$250	\$135		

SEAFOOD	FULL	HALF	#	PRICE
Jerk Oyster	\$195	\$105		
Jerk Octopus	\$195	\$105		
Pineapple Glazed Salmon	\$200	\$110		
Garlic Herb Salmon	\$200	\$110		
Jerk Salmon	\$200	\$110		
Curry Shrimp	\$200	\$125		
Calypso Shrimp	\$200	\$125		
Jerk Shrimp	\$200	\$95		
Snapper Filet	\$200	\$110		
Curry Snapper	\$280	\$150		
Steamed Snapper	\$280	\$150		
Curry Tilapia	\$155	\$95		
Tilapia Escovitch	\$150	\$95		
Fried Tilapia	\$140	\$95		
Pineapple Glazed Tilapia	\$160	\$100		
Callalo & Crabmeat	\$150	\$105		
Butterbean & Codfish	\$150	\$95		
Eggplant & Codfish	\$200	\$120		
Acknee & Codfish	\$250	\$150		
Curried Coconut Mussels	\$200	\$125		
Coconut Shrimp	\$250	\$155		
Althea's Lobster Paella	\$300	\$175		
Sauteed Scallops	\$240	\$130		
VEGETARIAN	FULL	HALF	#	PRICE
Tofu (curried, jerk, or brown stew)	\$150	\$110		
Soy Chicken (curried or jerk)	\$150	\$110		
Veggie Stir Fry	\$90	\$60		
Callaloo	\$100	\$55		
Curry Veggies Spaghetti	\$100	\$60		
MEAT	FULL	HALF	#	PRICE
Curry Goat	\$250	\$135		
Oxtails	\$300	\$150		
Jerk Pork	\$170	\$100		
Brown Stew Pork	\$160	\$95		
Pepper Steak	\$175	\$105		
Sweet & Sour Meatballs	\$140	\$105		
Ribs	\$250	\$125		

Prices are subject to change without notice.

SALADS	FULL	HALF	#	PRICE
Caribbean Salad	\$100	\$65		
Caesar Salad	\$90	\$55		
Garden Salad	\$85	\$55		
Althea's Chicken Salad	\$100	\$65		
Greek Salad	\$100	\$65		
Shrimp Cobb	\$150	\$90		
STARCH SIDES	FULL	HALF	#	PRICE
Plaintains	\$110	\$100		
Rice and Peas	\$100	\$55		
White Rice	\$70	\$50		
Seasoned Rice	\$100	\$60		
Fried Rice	\$100	\$60		
Roasted Butternut Squash	\$120	\$70		
Coconut White Rice	\$120	\$70		
Yellow Seasoned Rice	\$100	\$100		
Garlic Mashed Potatoes	\$120	\$65		
Callaloo Rice	\$100	\$55		
Callaloo Fried Rice	\$120	\$65		
Red Roasted Potatoes	\$130	\$75		
Fried Dumplings	\$110	\$65		
Festival	\$90	\$50		
VEGETABLE SIDES	FULL	HALF	#	PRICE
Cabbage Medley	\$100	\$65		
Steamed Broccoli & Carrots	\$90	\$55		
Veggie Stir Fry	\$100	\$65		
Seven Beans Medley	\$90	\$55		
KIDS	FULL	HALF	#	PRICE
Hot Dogs	\$65	\$45		
Chicken Fingers	\$65	\$55		
		\$30		
Fries	\$50	Ψ50		
Fries Fish Sticks	\$50 \$80	\$45		
Fish Sticks	\$80	\$45		

SOUPS	PER PERS	ON	#	PRICE
Curry Mango	\$5			
Curry Mango Shrimp	\$7			
Fish Tea	\$6			
Chicken	\$4			
Red Peas (Chicken or Pork)	\$7			
Red Peas (beef)	\$6.50			
Vegetable (no meat)	\$4			
Manish Water	\$7			
Pepper Pot	\$4			
SKEWERS	EACH		#	PRICE
Chicken and Apricot	\$5			
Chicken	\$4			
Chicken and Shrimp	\$6			
Shrimp and Pineapple	\$5.50			
Beef	\$6			
Vegetables	\$3			
Vegetables BEVERAGES*	\$3 Adults	KIDS	#	PRICE
_	·	KIDS \$2	#	PRICE
BEVERAGES* Pineapple Ginger Juice/	ADULTS		#	PRICE
BEVERAGES* Pineapple Ginger Juice/ Tropical Punch Mix	ADULTS \$5.75	\$2	#	PRICE
BEVERAGES* Pineapple Ginger Juice/ Tropical Punch Mix Pineapple Ginger Juice	\$5.75 \$3.75	\$2 \$2	#	PRICE
BEVERAGES* Pineapple Ginger Juice/ Tropical Punch Mix Pineapple Ginger Juice Raspberry Ice Tea	\$5.75 \$3.75 \$2.75	\$2 \$2 \$2	#	PRICE
BEVERAGES* Pineapple Ginger Juice/ Tropical Punch Mix Pineapple Ginger Juice Raspberry Ice Tea Sorrel	\$5.75 \$3.75 \$2.75 \$4	\$2 \$2 \$2 NA	#	PRICE
BEVERAGES* Pineapple Ginger Juice/ Tropical Punch Mix Pineapple Ginger Juice Raspberry Ice Tea Sorrel Tropical Punch	\$5.75 \$3.75 \$2.75 \$4 \$3.95	\$2 \$2 \$2 NA \$2	#	PRICE
BEVERAGES* Pineapple Ginger Juice/ Tropical Punch Mix Pineapple Ginger Juice Raspberry Ice Tea Sorrel Tropical Punch Lemonade	\$5.75 \$3.75 \$2.75 \$4 \$3.95 \$2.75	\$2 \$2 \$2 NA \$2 \$2	#	PRICE
BEVERAGES* Pineapple Ginger Juice/ Tropical Punch Mix Pineapple Ginger Juice Raspberry Ice Tea Sorrel Tropical Punch Lemonade Sodas	\$5.75 \$3.75 \$2.75 \$4 \$3.95 \$2.75	\$2 \$2 \$2 NA \$2 \$2 \$1	#	PRICE
BEVERAGES* Pineapple Ginger Juice/ Tropical Punch Mix Pineapple Ginger Juice Raspberry Ice Tea Sorrel Tropical Punch Lemonade Sodas Fruit Infused Water	\$5.75 \$3.75 \$2.75 \$4 \$3.95 \$2.75 \$2.75	\$2 \$2 \$2 NA \$2 \$2 \$1 \$1	#	PRICE
BEVERAGES* Pineapple Ginger Juice/ Tropical Punch Mix Pineapple Ginger Juice Raspberry Ice Tea Sorrel Tropical Punch Lemonade Sodas Fruit Infused Water Cucumber Ginger	\$5.75 \$3.75 \$2.75 \$4 \$3.95 \$2.75 \$2 \$1.85 \$3.75	\$2 \$2 \$2 NA \$2 \$2 \$1 \$1	#	PRICE
BEVERAGES* Pineapple Ginger Juice/ Tropical Punch Mix Pineapple Ginger Juice Raspberry Ice Tea Sorrel Tropical Punch Lemonade Sodas Fruit Infused Water Cucumber Ginger Carrot Juice	\$5.75 \$3.75 \$2.75 \$4 \$3.95 \$2.75 \$2 \$1.85 \$3.75 \$3.75	\$2 \$2 \$2 NA \$2 \$2 \$1 \$1 \$2 \$2	#	PRICE
BEVERAGES* Pineapple Ginger Juice/ Tropical Punch Mix Pineapple Ginger Juice Raspberry Ice Tea Sorrel Tropical Punch Lemonade Sodas Fruit Infused Water Cucumber Ginger Carrot Juice Water Melon Juice	\$5.75 \$3.75 \$2.75 \$4 \$3.95 \$2.75 \$2 \$1.85 \$3.75 \$3.75	\$2 \$2 \$2 NA \$2 \$2 \$1 \$1 \$2 \$2 \$2	#	PRICE

^{*}Note that after 3rd hour there will be a \$2.00 charge for beverage per adult and a \$1.00 charge per child.

Please keep in mind that a half pan serves 8-10 guests and a full pan 20-25 guests.

Prices are subject to change without notice.